U-136
T
e
ch
n
ic
a
l

Environment
Ambient Temperature	 Between 0° and 40°C
Humidity	 Less than 95% non-condensing
Mechanical
Aluminum Heat Sink	 Thermoplastic enclosure, wall plate, and ganging parts
Materials
Back Body	 Thermoplastic	 Spacers	 Thermoplastic
Front Body	 Thermoplastic	 Heat Sink/Strap	 Aluminum
Wall Plate	 Thermoplastic	 Screws	 Plated Steel
End Caps	 Thermoplastic
Project
Location/Type
Catalog Number	 Description	 Ratings	 Narrow or Wide
r	CDFB5	 2 Wire, Electronic, Single Pole, Slide-to-OFF	 5A, 120V	 Narrow
r	CDFB8	 2 Wire, Electronic, Single Pole, Slide-to-OFF	 8A, 120V	 Narrow
r	CDFB10	 2 Wire, Electronic, Single Pole, Slide-to-OFF	 10A, 120V	 Wide
r	CDFB16	 2 Wire, Electronic, Single Pole, Slide-to-OFF	 16A, 120V	 Wide
r	CDFB7277	 2 Wire, Electronic, Single Pole, Slide-to-OFF	 7A, 277V	 Wide
r	CDFB10277	 2 Wire, Electronic, Single Pole, Slide-to-OFF	 10A, 277V	 Wide
r	CDFB53P	 2 Wire, Electronic, Single Pole/3-Way, Preset	 5A, 120V	 Narrow
r	CDFB83P	 2 Wire, Electronic, Single Pole/3-Way, Preset	 8A, 120V	 Narrow
r	CDFB103P	 2 Wire, Electronic, Single Pole/3-Way, Preset	 10A, 120V	 Wide
r	CDFB53P	 2 Wire, Electronic, Single Pole/3-Way, Preset	 16A, 120V	 Wide
r	CDFB83P	 2 Wire, Electronic, Single Pole/3-Way, Preset	 7A, 277V	 Wide
r	CDFB103P	 2 Wire, Electronic, Single Pole/3-Way, Preset	 10A, 277V	 Wide
CDFB5W

e
rie
s
	 Fins: NOT Removed	 Fins: Removed
Dimmer	 1-Gang	 2-Gang	 3- or More Gang	 2-Gang	 3- or More Gang
Catalog No.	 Installation	 Installation	 Installation	 Installation	 Installation
CDFB5	 5A	 5A	 5A	 5A	 5A
CDFB8	 8A	 8A	 8A	 7.7A	 6.3A
CDFB53P	 5A	 5A	 5A	 5A	 5A
CDFB83P	 8A	 8A	 8A	 7.7A	 6.3A
CDFB10	 10A	 10A	 10A	 10A	 10A
CDFB16	 16A	 16A	 16A	 —	 —
CDFB7277	 7A	 7A	 7A	 7A	 7A
CDFB10277	 10A	 10A	 10A	 10A	 10A
CDFB103P	 10A	 10A	 10A	 10A	 10A
CDFB163P	 16A	 16A	 16A	 —	 —
CDFB73P277	 7A	 7A	 7A	 7A	 7A
CDFB103P277	 10A	 10A	 10A	 10A	 10A
De-Rating for Multi-Gang Installations
CDFB 2 Wire Electronic Fluorescent Dimmer Ballast Compatibility
Compatible P&S		  Ballast
Catalog Number	 Voltage	 Manufacturer	 Model